00000001
00000002
00000003
00000004
00000005
00000006
00000007
00000008
00000009
00000010
00000011
00000012
00000013
00000014
00000015
00000016
00000017
00000018
00000019
00000020
00000021
00000022
00000023
00000024
00000025
00000026
00000027
00000028
00000029
00000030
00000031
00000032
00000033
00000034
00000035
00000036
00000037
00000038
00000039
00000040
00000041
00000042
00000043
00000044
00000045
00000046
00000047
00000048
00000049
00000050
00000051
00000052
00000053
00000054
00000055
00000056
00000057

COMISIONES AUTORIZADAS A DOCENTES DEL RESTO DE CUERPOS
DE FUERA DE LA REGION. ORDENADAS SEGUN PUNTUACION.

****1914*
****8177*
****6960*
****1906*
****9267*
****6842*
****3859*
****4955*
****2471*
****6745*
****5656*
****5982*
****6579*
****7850*
****5226*
****2318*
****7776*
****2994*
****4413*
****8090*
****8854*
****4641*
****1823*
****1924*
****4969*
****9612*
****8947*
****2783*
****4717*
****8379*
****8080*
****0162*
****2846*
****5711*
****6753*
****0552*
****4451*
****3593*
****3794*
****0817*
****8302*
****8875*
****3102*
****5540*
****9820*
****7191*
****2276*
****1727*
****1132*
****2876*
****7242*
****9515*
****9957*

ANEXO II-B

PUERTA NIETO, LUIS ALBERTO

GARCIA AYALA, ANTONIA MARIA
SANCHEZ HARO, EVA MARIA
JORQUERA NAVARRO, ENCARNACION
MARCO MIRALLES, JESUS ALBERTO
ALCARAZ LECHUGA, MARIA EUGENIA
BURGOS ARAGON, ALICIA

GARCIA GARCIA, JAIME

ROBLES ROBLES, MARIA PAZ

FUENTES MARTINEZ, JUAN PEDRO
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JULIA
NAVARRO LAJARA, PASCUAL REYES
PAADIN MERONO, MARCOS
ESPINOSA PULIDO, JOSE CARLOS
BARCELO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
ABELLAN MARTINEZ, GUMERSINDO
DIAZ LUENGO, ESMERALDA
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ANTONIA
MORENO PONCE, JUAN PEDRO
GARCIA GIMENEZ, ANA ISABEL
HERNANDEZ BALSALOBRE, JOSE
CARRILLO RUBIO, JUAN FCO

GARCIA MENDEZ, MARIA DEL ROCIO
TITOS SANCHEZ-CANTALEJO, PABLO
ZAMORA LEON, DAVID

GUILLAMON CANDEL, GINES MARIA
TORNERO MARTINEZ, MARIA BEGONA
SANDOVAL SANCHEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
RUIZ LEAL, ROSA MARIA

MARQUES GARCIA, RAFAEL

BENEDITO CARRIO, ANA

MARTINEZ SORIANO, BEATRIZ

PEREZ HERNANDEZ, IRENE

ZAMORA PARRAGA, MARIA JOSE
NAVARRO FUENTES, FULGENCIO

BLAS REDONDO, AMADOR

SOTO AGUILAR, NURIA

MARTINEZ LIRON, ROCIO
ALBURQUERQUE GONZALO, LUIS
ROCA MONTOYA, PABLO

BERNAL SERRANO, ANTONIA
MARTINEZ CARRILERO, VICTOR MANUEL
SAN PEDRO GONZALEZ, ANA MARIA DE
LOPEZ RIOS, PASCUALA

PARRA ORTIZ, AGUSTINA

GONZALEZ MOLINA, MARIA ARACELI
RIVAS GARNICA, MARIA ANGELES
GOMEZ PEREZ, ALMUDENA

PEREZ BELTRAN, YOLANDA

NAVARRO ROSILLO, MARIA

TORRANO PIQUERAS, M.NAIARA
MARTINEZ RODENAS, ANTONIO MANUEL
MARIN HORTELANO, MARIA DOLORES
ALCARAZ ALBALADEJO, MARIA SOLEDAD
BERNAL SANCHEZ, JOSE MARIA
MORENO SABATER, MARIA TERESA
ROS ANDRES, MARIA DOLORES
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019
018
011
004
227
225
410
019
011
003
011
105
017
006
427
007
410
010
001
011
108
058
10
006
225
125
006
227
438
002
009
004
001
225
105
018
225
010
004
433
011
403
115
406
105
101
009
103
061
600
011
001
007
019
011
105
103

7,79
7,7
7,05
6,69
6,15
6,15
6,1

5,9
5,76
5,5
5,5
53
5,24
5,2
5,19
5,13
5,11
51
51
5,08
5,04

4,74
4,74
4,7
4,7
4,64
4,6
4,55
4,54
4,54
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,41
43
4,3
4,24
4,14
4,12
4,1
4,1
4,04
4,04
4,04
4,01
4,01
4,01
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00000058
00000059
00000060
00000061
00000062
00000063
00000064
00000065
00000066
00000067
00000068
00000069
00000070
00000071
00000072
00000073
00000074
00000075
00000076
00000077
00000078
00000079
00000080
00000081
00000082
00000083
00000084
00000085
00000086
00000087
00000088
00000089
00000090
00000091
00000092
00000093
00000094
00000095
00000096
00000097
00000098
00000099
00000100
00000101
00000102
00000103
00000104
00000105
00000106
00000107
00000108
00000109
00000110

COMISIONES AUTORIZADAS A DOCENTES DEL RESTO DE CUERPOS
DE FUERA DE LA REGION. ORDENADAS SEGUN PUNTUACION.

****6991*
****2946*
****2733*
****1376*
****480*
****0107*
****2608*
****0615*
****5275*
****9981*
****3144*
****0284*
****8236*
****1203*
****3068*
****7963*
****9194*
****5651*
****0202*
****6418*
****1213*
****6214*
****9654*
****7992*
****8301*
****7779*
****6311*
****8238*
****3908*
****3723*
****8566*
****5149*
****8360*
****6162*
****0259*
****5936*
****6852*
****3022*
****8277*
****2867*
****7811*
****7614*
****9127*
****2256*
****8995*
****1942*
****4640*
****2105*
****5669*
****5455*
****0500*
****7873*
****0199*

ANEXO II-B

CABALLERO CORTES, MATIAS
NAVARRO RUANO, PEDRO
GALLEGO POURTAU, ISABEL
BALSAS RAMON, MARIA JOSE
MARCHANTE ALFARO, JOSE LUIS
PAGAN SAORIN, DANIEL

GOTOR HERAS, MARIA MERCEDES
CANOVAS GRECH, JUAN

DELGADO BRINAS, ALICIA

LUDENA LOPEZ, DOROTEO
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, DOMINGO
BARQUERO ALMAGRO, ALICIA
ABRIL MOYA, MARIA JOSE
ESPARZA GARCIA, MARCO ANTONIO
INIESTA MARTINEZ, NATALIA
GENTO DEL AMO, DAVID

GUILLEN LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
MATEO RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO
CARRILLO ZAPATA, BLAS FRANCISCO
SENAS SERRANO, SAMUEL

MOYA RODRIGUEZ, JUANA

LOPEZ LOSSA, MARIA

YELO GOMEZ, CAROLINA

SOTO CASCALES, CRISTINA
NICOLAS RIQUELME, SILVIA
MOLINA CANO, RAFAEL ANGEL
ANDREO PEREZ, ANA JOSEFA
HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ GIL, LUISA

VILLA BOLARIN, MARIA DOLORES
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, JESUS
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE CARLOS
GOMEZ ALIAGA, LOURDES

ROS BRES, PAULA PATRICIA
MENDEZ MUNOZ, JUAN

MORENO CASADO, IRIS MARIA
PEREZ GARCIA, SILVIA

GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARIO

DIAZ GALLEGO, JOSE LUIS
GONZALEZ POZO, JUAN ANTONIO
VICTORIO GIMENEZ, ESTEFANIA
MARCO ABELLAN, VANESSA
QUINTELA MERINO, AVELINA PILAR
MANZANARES GUILLEN, JUAN BAUTISTA
AMOROS FERNANDEZ, AURORA
ESTEVE QUILEZ, BLANCA
GONZALEZ ZORNOZA, RICARDO
FRESNEDA IBORRA, RAFAEL

PENA ALCANTUD, ANTONIO
SAAVEDRA REQUENA, ROCIO
LOPEZ RUEDA, MANUEL

PERALES TAVIRA, NATALIA

BLAS SANCHEZ, ANA MARIA
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522
412
061
006
004
011
001
004
011
403
006
229
006
006
006
001
222
215
006
009
107
004
003
008
220
227
010
124
005
007
004
105
019
433
001
019
010
019
017
012
011
016
107
434
002
101
061
223
005
011
005
404
108
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